

## Car Show entry fee \$20 (pre-entry by Feb. 20, 2025), \$30 day of event

## This includes:

- 1 goodie bag\*
- 1 Vehicle entry to Car Show
- 1 Vehicle entry after show Party
- Vendors
- Dash Plaque\*

\* First 100 entrants.

## Event Schedule-Sat. March 1, 2025

10 am Show open to public7 am-10am Car Show Registration10am-3pm RT 66 Cruzin' Car Show

12 noonAward/Picks/People's Choice Voting2 pmAwards presentation, Raffle, Money Drawing6pmAfter Party-Hot Rod Movies-BYO Smores

Rain or Shine Event/no refunds! No ATM on site

**REGISTRATION FORM:** (please print clearly)

RT 66 CRUZIN' C	AR SHOW Pre-Ent	ry Now – thru	Sat. Feb 22, 2025
Entrant:			
Club:			
Address:			
City:	Telephone:		Zip:
Email:		Are you	on Facebook?
Make Vehicle:	Model	Year:	Color:
Auto Insurance-(List provider	r):		
I am interested in being	a Sponsor/Supporter of the e	vent, contact me.	<i>naugural Event</i>
Car Show entry (\$20 Pre-Ent		DE \$30.00	DOV'O
Motorcycle Entry (\$20 Pre-		DE \$30.00	RUY 5
Top 20 Pick Awards*		M	MOTEL
Awards @ \$25	/ea = \$	Rain or Shine Event	of AA CYUZIN'CAY Shaw
Total Amount Enclosed _	\$		II AA ALIAM
Remit to: Roy's Motel & Café Car Show 87520 National Trails Hwy Amboy, CA 92304 Entry confirmation will be sent via e	066	*If you are sending paymer how you want your name t	nt in for Top 20 Pick Awards, tell us exactly o read, print below clearly.
66 Cruzin' Car Show its officers, age Motel and Café and any and all club whatsoever that may be suffered by to restrict entrants and/or their gues the opinion of event management t Car Show, its sponsors and media the and news and undersigned entrant waives all claims as outlined within passengers. Entrant shall be 18 years.	ents, representatives, directors, volu- os and organizations affiliated with F y anyone participating in this event to sts to behavior deemed acceptable of hat it is in the interest of safety, and he right to use Video, Sound and Pho is acknowledge by his/her signature in. Any and all unsigned forms will ears of age; if under 18, parent or g	unteers, servants, sponsors RT 66 Cruzin' Car Show from to his/her person or propert during all activities of this end/or proper behavior. The lattographs of myself and item as having read and under lill be returned w/entry and puardian must sign below.	s and/or riders release and discharge RT, visiting clubs, sponsors, vendors, Roy's m any and all known or unknown causes y. Event Management reserves the right vent, including eviction should it become Indersigned hereby gives RT 66 Cruzin's I bring on site for publication, promotion rstood the above release of liability and release. Liability release to include all No refunds! This entry form contains a 6 Cruzin' Car Show and Rules governing

the event as set forth on this form and agree to observe all rules and decisions of the Event Management.